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Sl. No. 
Course 

Code 

Name of the  

Course Coordinator 

No. of Students % 

Passed Total Appeared Passed 

1 21TX71 TEXTILE FIBRE PHYSICS 33 33 33 100 

2 21TX72 APPAREL QUALITY ASSURANCE 33 33 33 100 

3 21TX733 APPAREL MARKETING AND MERCHANDISING 33 33 33 100 

4 21CV753 ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AND MANAGEMENT 33 33 28 84.84 

5 21TX744 NON-MULBERRY SILK & SILK BY PRODUCTS 33 33 33 100 

6 21TXP76 PROJECT WORK 33 33 33 100 
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Number of Backlog courses 
Number and Percentage of Students having backlogs in  

 (Appeared: 33)  

Zero (Cleared all the courses) 28 

1 05 

2 - 

3 - 

4 - 

5 - 

6 - 

7 - 

8 - 
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Class Equivalence 
Number and Percentage of Students in  

 (Appeared: *33*)  

First Class with Distinction (FCD)  

if % ≥ 70 
18 

First Class (FC)  

if 60 ≤ % <70 
9 

Second Class (SC)  

if 50 ≤ % < 60 
1 

Pass Class (P)  

if 40 ≤ % ≤ 50 
- 

Fail 5 
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